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15.27 Summary statistics of urban transit systems, 1972 

Province Firms 
No. 

Revenue earned ($'000) 
Passenger Other Total 

Newfoundland 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
(Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 
Total 

7 
6 
4 

23 
33 
4 
4 
4 

20 
105 

700 
2,844 
1,268 

98,249 
114,094 
10,528 
3,061 

15,248 
38,167 

284,159 

2 
26 

193 
5,167 
5,002 
8,069 

55 
283 

3,644 
22,441 

702 
2,870 
1,461 

103,416 
119,096 
18,597 
3,116 

15,531 
41,811 

306,600 

Sources 
15.1 Canadian Transport Cominission. 
15.2 - 15.19 Transportation and Communications Division, Industry Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada. 
15.20 National Harbours Board. 
15.21 - 15.23 St. Lawrence Seaway Authority. 
15.24 - 15.27 Transportation and Communications Division, Industry Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada. 


