## 15.27 Summary statistics of urban transit systems, 1972

Province	Firms No.	Revenue earned (\$'000)		
		Passenger	Other	Total
Newfoundland Nova Scotia New Brunswick Quebec Ontario Manitoba Saskatchewan Alberta British Columbia	7 6 4 23 33 4 4 4 20	700 2,844 1,268 98,249 114,094 10,528 3,061 15,248 38,167	26 193 5,167 5,002 8,069 55 283 3,644	702 2,870 1,461 103,416 119,096 18,597 3,116 15,531 41,811
Total	105	284,159	22,441	306,600

## Sources

15.1 Canadian Transport Commission.

15.2 - 15.19 Transportation and Communications Division, Industry Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada. 15.20 National Harbours Board.

15.21 - 15.23 St. Lawrence Seaway Authority.
15.24 - 15.27 Transportation and Communications Division, Industry Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.